TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
March 25, 2026, 08:55h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
SELF-PRIMING JET PUMP 750 W
VIBAF750A
The 750W self-priming electric pump is designed for clean water
intake, lifting and pressurization, suitable for household water
supply and small irrigation systems. Its cast iron pump body
ensures durability and stable operation. The self-priming function
allows easy start-up even when installed above the water level. The
anti-corrosion treatment helps extend service life in outdoor
installations.
Key features
> Suitable for clean water applications
> Self-priming operation
> Ideal for domestic irrigation
> Durable cast iron construction
> Reliable performance
Specifications
Anti-rust treatment Yes
Max. liquid temperature 35º C
Max. manometric height 40 m
Max. particle size 0,2 mm
Maximum flow rate 3000 L/h
Maximum immersion depth 9 m
Pressure 4 bar
Sound power level (LWA) 70 dB
Watertightness IP54
Body Cast iron
Dimensions 180 x 410 x 200 mm
Product weight 11 Kg
Weight with packaging 12 Kg
Inlet - threaded 1”
Outlet - threaded 1”
Packaging dimensions 450 x 210 x 235 mm
Rated power 750 W
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz